Samson Vitalii Oleksiiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Aug. 21, 1958

Sector of the State Requlatory Service in Rivne oblast
(region), Head of the sector

Last position

Date of dismissal Sept. 2021

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 2; out of them 2
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2129

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Samson Liudmyla Stepanivna wife
Private firm - trading house "orislava" ,
Beneficial owner

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18953
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18953
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18953
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18953
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6259

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

[ep>xaBHa perynatopHa
cny>xba YkpaiHu, 3aBigyBau
CekTopy [ep>xaBHOi
perynatTopHoi cnyxbu YkpaiHn
y PiBHeHCbKin obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa perynatopHa
cny>xba YKpaiHu, 3aBigyBau
CekTopy lep>xaBHOI
pPerynaTopHoi cnyxbun YkpaiHu
y PiBHeHCbKin obnacTi

[ep>xaBHa peryaatopHa
cny>xba YkpaiHu, 3aBigyBau
CekTopy Hep>xaBHoI
perynaTopHoi cnyxbun YkpaiHu
y PiBHeHCbKin obnacTi

State Regulatory Service of
Ukraine, Head of Sector of the
State Regulatory Services in
Rivne oblast (region)

State Regulatory Service of
Ukraine, Head of Sector of the
State Regulatory Services in
Rivne oblast (region)

23 783,25

7 026,77

4 772,79

3 480,86

9 743,06

10
343,57

8 287,23

5 908,53

4 486,63

3 736,68


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf5a3837-2779-4278-aae6-83fde776b1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85ce1794-750c-4e87-b043-6229f535d969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_897ae4f4-d06b-4e48-92a4-1dd872f04591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_feb0c527-abc6-4682-943b-f0691b617e2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7788428c-d6fd-433f-870a-31f7def6d303

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf5a3837-2779-4278-aae6-83fde776b1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf5a3837-2779-4278-aae6-83fde776b1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf5a3837-2779-4278-aae6-83fde776b1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85ce1794-750c-4e87-b043-6229f535d969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85ce1794-750c-4e87-b043-6229f535d969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85ce1794-750c-4e87-b043-6229f535d969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_897ae4f4-d06b-4e48-92a4-1dd872f04591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_897ae4f4-d06b-4e48-92a4-1dd872f04591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_897ae4f4-d06b-4e48-92a4-1dd872f04591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_feb0c527-abc6-4682-943b-f0691b617e2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_feb0c527-abc6-4682-943b-f0691b617e2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_feb0c527-abc6-4682-943b-f0691b617e2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7788428c-d6fd-433f-870a-31f7def6d303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7788428c-d6fd-433f-870a-31f7def6d303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7788428c-d6fd-433f-870a-31f7def6d303

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH 49 870,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf5a3837-2779-4278-aae6-83fde776b1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85ce1794-750c-4e87-b043-6229f535d969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_897ae4f4-d06b-4e48-92a4-1dd872f04591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_feb0c527-abc6-4682-943b-f0691b617e2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7788428c-d6fd-433f-870a-31f7def6d303
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf5a3837-2779-4278-aae6-83fde776b1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85ce1794-750c-4e87-b043-6229f535d969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_897ae4f4-d06b-4e48-92a4-1dd872f04591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_feb0c527-abc6-4682-943b-f0691b617e2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7788428c-d6fd-433f-870a-31f7def6d303

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

44912.0 sq.

44912.0 sq.

44912.0 sq.

44912.0 sq.

44660.0 sq.

192.2 sq.

192.2 sq.

192.2 sq.

192.2 sq.

192.2 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf5a3837-2779-4278-aae6-83fde776b1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85ce1794-750c-4e87-b043-6229f535d969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_897ae4f4-d06b-4e48-92a4-1dd872f04591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_feb0c527-abc6-4682-943b-f0691b617e2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7788428c-d6fd-433f-870a-31f7def6d303

VEHICLES:

2019 ¢ KIA PIKANTO 2004

2018 * KIA PIKANTO 2004

2017 * KIA PIKANTO 2004

2016 * KIA PIKANTO 2004

2015 * KIA PIKANTO 2004

il
CAREER:

July 15, 2015 — till Sept. 2021 Sector of the State Regulatory
Service in Rivne oblast (region),
Head of the sector

March 3, 2014 — till July 15, 2015 office of State Service of Ukraine

for Regulatory Policy and
Entrepreneurship Development
in Rivne Oblast (Region), Head of
the sector


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf5a3837-2779-4278-aae6-83fde776b1f7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_85ce1794-750c-4e87-b043-6229f535d969
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_897ae4f4-d06b-4e48-92a4-1dd872f04591
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_feb0c527-abc6-4682-943b-f0691b617e2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7788428c-d6fd-433f-870a-31f7def6d303
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/863
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/863
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/863
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/863

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/7188#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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